Расписание уроков
1-е классы 1 четверть 2019 – 2020 учебный год
1 неделя (02.09 – 06.09.2019, 30.09 – 04.10.2019)
	№
ур
	понедельник
	вторник
	среда
	четверг
	пятница

	
	1а
	1б
	1а
	1б
	1а
	1б
	1а
	1б
	1а
	1б

	1
	Лит.чт.
	Лит.чт.
	Лит.чт.
	Лит.чт.
	Лит.чт.
	Лит.чт.
	Лит.чт.
	Лит.чт.
	Окружающий
 мир 
	Окружающий
 мир 

	2
	Письмо
	Письмо
	Письмо
	Письмо
	Письмо
	Письмо
	Письмо
	Письмо
	Математика
	Математика

	
	Диман.пауза
(Покровская Е.П.)
	Диман.пауза
(Киселева Л.А.)
	Диман.пауза
(Покровская Е.П.)
	Диман.пауза
(Киселева Л.А.)
	Диман.пауза
(Покровская Е.П.)
	Диман.пауза
(Киселева Л.А.)
	Диман.пауза
(Ремнев С.Ф.)
	Диман.пауза
(Петров Ю.В.)
	Диман.пауза
(Покровская Е.П.)
	Диман.пауза
(Киселева Л.А.)

	3
	Музыка
	Математика
	Математика
	Музыка
	Физ - ра
	Физ - ра
	Математика
	Математика
	Родн.яз.
	Родн.яз.



2 неделя (09.09.2019 – 13.09.2019,07.10 – 11.10.2019)
	№
ур
	понедельник
	вторник
	среда
	четверг
	пятница

	
	1а
	1б
	1а
	1б
	1а
	1б
	1а
	1б
	1а
	1б

	1
	Лит.чт.
	Лит.чт.
	Лит.чт.
	Лит.чт.
	Лит.чт.
	Лит.чт.
	Математика
	Математика
	Окружающий
 мир 
	Окружающий
 мир 

	2
	Письмо
	Письмо
	Письмо
	Письмо
	Письмо
	Письмо
	Письмо 
	Письмо 
	Математика
	Математика

	
	Диман.пауза
(Седова Н.А.)
	Диман.пауза
(Киселева Л.А.)
	Диман.пауза
(Покровская Е.П.)
	Диман.пауза
(Седова Н.А.)
	Диман.пауза
(Ремнев С.Ф.)
	Диман.пауза
(Петров Ю.В.)
	Диман.пауза
(Покровская Е.П.)
	Диман.пауза
(Киселева Л.А.)
	Диман.пауза
(Покровская Е.П.)
	Диман.пауза
(Киселева Л.А..)

	3
	Окружающий
 мир
	Математика
	Математика
	Окружающий
 мир
	Математика
	Математика
	Технология
	Технология
	Изо
	Изо



3 неделя (16.09 – 20.09.2019, 14.10 – 18.10.2019)
	№
ур
	понедельник
	вторник
	среда
	четверг
	пятница

	
	1а
	1б
	1а
	1б
	1а
	1б
	1а
	1б
	1а
	1б

	1
	Лит.чт.
	Лит.чт.
	Лит.чт.
	Лит.чт.
	Лит.чт.
	Лит.чт.
	Лит.чт.
	Лит.чт.
	Окружающий
 мир 
	Окружающий
 мир 

	2
	Письмо
	Письмо
	Письмо
	Письмо
	Письмо
	Письмо
	Письмо
	Письмо
	Математика
	Математика

	
	Диман.пауза
(Покровская Е.П.)
	Диман.пауза
(Киселева Л.А.)
	Диман.пауза
(Покровская Е.П.)
	Диман.пауза
(Киселева Л.А.)
	Диман.пауза
(Покровская Е.П.)
	Диман.пауза
(Киселева Л.А.)
	Диман.пауза
(Ремнев С.Ф.)
	Диман.пауза
(Петров Ю.В.)
	Диман.пауза
(Покровская Е.П.)
	Диман.пауза
(Киселева Л.А.)

	3
	Музыка
	Математика
	Математика
	Музыка
	Физ - ра
	Физ - ра
	Математика
	Математика
	Родн.яз.
	Родн.яз.



4 неделя (23.09.2019 – 27.09.2019,21.10 – 25.10.2019)
	№
ур
	понедельник
	вторник
	среда
	четверг
	пятница

	
	1а
	1б
	1а
	1б
	1а
	1б
	1а
	1б
	1а
	1б

	1
	Лит.чт.
	Лит.чт.
	Лит.чт.
	Лит.чт.
	Лит.чт.
	Лит.чт.
	Математика
	Математика
	Окружающий
 мир 
	Окружающий
 мир 

	2
	Письмо
	Письмо
	Письмо
	Письмо
	Письмо
	Письмо
	Письмо 
	Письмо 
	Математика
	Математика

	
	Диман.пауза
(Седова Н.А.)
	Диман.пауза
(Киселева Л.А.)
	Диман.пауза
(Покровская Е.П.)
	Диман.пауза
(Седова Н.А.)
	Диман.пауза
(Ремнев С.Ф.)
	Диман.пауза
(Петров Ю.В.)
	Диман.пауза
(Покровская Е.П.)
	Диман.пауза
(Киселева Л.А.)
	Диман.пауза
(Покровская Е.П.)
	Диман.пауза
(Киселева Л.А..)

	3
	Окружающий
 мир
	Математика
	Математика
	Окружающий
 мир
	Математика
	Математика
	Технология
	Технология
	Изо
	Изо



